

ITEM NO.MM-E

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7159-7160/2008

JOMON PUTHENPURACKAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

Date: 01/04/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Kanagaraj, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Sumita S Minz, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjith K.C., Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. G. Prakash , Adv(N.P.)

Ms. Padmalakshmi Nigam, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the last week of April, 2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)